NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

11 000 Metres

NOM

FARICIER Robin
GIRARD Hugues
LASHERME David
FRAISSE Dorian
BRASSAC Remy
CHAUSSE Richard
ROCHE Vincent
FOUGERAS Eric
JUGE Romain
POYER Aurélien
ROCHER Stéphane
LIOGIER Mattéo
FRAISSE Bertrand
SAHUC Rémi
CHAPUIS Pascal
DESPRES Sylvain
MASSARDIER Lucas
MOUNIER Alban
BONCOMPAIN David
MASSARDIER Sébastien
PEYRARD Nicolas
CIVIER Quentin
ROMEUF Jonathan

VALLA Stéphane

TRAIL des SUCS

Club

TRYssingeaux

Indépendant

PHOENIX 43

Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

ACO FIRMINY

Gendarmerie

Catégorie
Junior
Senior
Senior
Espoir
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Tri Romanais Peageois Espoir

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

ATOUSPORTS

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Velay Athlé

Indépendant

Senior

Vétérant 1

Cadet

Vétérant 2

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Cadet

Junior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Déno

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

L'Orée des Sucs

Chrono

00:50:38

00:53:20

00:53:55

00:55:12

00:55:29

00:56:05

00:57:29

00:58:17

00:58:27

00:58:50

00:58:55

00:59:54

01:00:04

01:00:09

01:01:10

01:01:14

01:01:18

01:01:24

01:01:28

01:01:31

01:01:42

01:02:56

01:03:09

01:03:32

Vitesse Moy

13,04Km/h

12,38Km/h

12,24Km/h

11,96Km/h

11,90Km/h

11,77Km/h

11,48Km/h

11,32Km/h

11,29Km/h

11,22Km/h

11,20Km/h

11,02Km/h

10,99Km/h

10,97Km/h

10,79Km/h

10,78Km/h

10,77Km/h

10,75Km/h

10,74Km/h

10,73Km/h

10,70Km/h

10,49Km/h

10,45Km/h

10,39Km/h



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

VIDAL Lucas

GADDARI Hichame

DUPORTAL Marie Sarah

CHIARISOLI Marc
RENE Eymeric
OUDOT Quentin
DELOLME Jérémy
GACHE Mathias
AUBERT Gabin
BARBE Christian
CHANAL Rémi
FOURNIER Thibaut
CALPE Pascal
GACHE Roger
NICOLAS Luc
BOUTHEON Ciyril
PUY Thomas
MOUTON Hervé
BLANC Félicien

CROUZET Philippe

PEYROCHE Christophe

MEYER Antoine

DUMOUTET Emmanuel

DUSSAP Eric

DUMOUTET Emmanuel

Velay Athlé

PHOENIX 43

TRYssingeaux

Indépendant

TRYssingeaux

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Junior
Vétérant 1
Espoir
Vétérant 2
Cadet
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

COURIR EN EMBLA Vétérant 1

TRYssingeaux

Indépendant

Cadet

Senior

Jogging Club Veranne Vétérant 1

Indépendant
ACSM

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Vétérant 2
Junior
Senior
Espoir
Vétérant 2
Senior

Senior

COURIR EN EMBLA Vétérant 1

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

01:03:34

01:03:38

01:03:43

01:03:46

01:04:00

01:04:03

01:04:06

01:04:39

01:04:46

01:05:23

01:05:25

01:05:47

01:06:11

01:06:18

01:06:27

01:06:50

01:07:22

01:07:34

01:07:40

01:07:56

01:08:19

01:08:24

01:08:29

01:08:32

01:08:39

10,38Km/h

10,37Km/h

10,36Km/h

10,35Km/h

10,31Km/h

10,30Km/h

10,30Km/h

10,21Km/h

10,19Km/h

10,10Km/h

10,09Km/h

10,03Km/h

09,97Km/h

09,96Km/h

09,93Km/h

09,87Km/h

09,80Km/h

09,77Km/h

09,75Km/h

09,72Km/h

09,66Km/h

09,65Km/h

09,64Km/h

09,63Km/h

09,61Km/h



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

LAURENT Alexandre
BEGON Anne-Sophie
NEZEY Christian
JURY Maxime
NICOLAS Matthieu
JOUVE Marc
RIBEYRON Sébastien
CIOCHETTO Lionel
SOUVIGNET Yoann
PINEL Anthony
VIALLET Mathieu
COLLARD Jérome
TRILLAND Jasmine
ROMEUF Claude
GINHOUX Bernard
HUGONI Yannick
MASSARDIER Robin
MATEOS Valentin
DOREL Bertrand
LAMBERT Jérome
LACARELLE Michel
PEYRARD Pauline
HERNANDEZ Teddy
FOURY David

SUC Jean-Jacques

Indépendant
Velay Athlé
Indépendant

Indépendant

ACS MONISTROL

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

TRYssingeaux

Velay Athlé
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

TRYssingeaux

Indépendant

Indépendant

Jogging Club Veranne

Indépendant

Jogging Club Veranne

Indépendant

Indépendant

Senior
Senior
Senior
Espoir
Cadet
Vétérant 2
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Vétérant 3
Vétérant 3
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Senior
Senior
Vétérant 2
Junior
Senior
Vétérant 1

Vétérant 2

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

01:09:16

01:09:29

01:09:39

01:09:40

01:09:46

01:09:49

01:10:07

01:10:11

01:10:14

01:10:17

01:10:19

01:10:23

01:10:26

01:10:33

01:10:39

01:10:46

01:10:50

01:10:55

01:10:58

01:11:13

01:11:17

01:11:27

01:11:34

01:11:54

01:12:04

09,53Km/h

09,50Km/h

09,48Km/h

09,47Km/h

09,46Km/h

09,45Km/h

09,41Km/h

09,40Km/h

09,40Km/h

09,39Km/h

09,39Km/h

09,38Km/h

09,37Km/h

09,35Km/h

09,34Km/h

09,33Km/h

09,32Km/h

09,31Km/h

09,30Km/h

09,27Km/h

09,26Km/h

09,24Km/h

09,22Km/h

09,18Km/h

09,16Km/h



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

&3

84

85

86

87

88

&9

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

MOSNIER Marc
COQUEREL Didier
VARENNES Franck
MORISON Charles
PERRET Nicolas
CHEVRON Cyril
COUZON Julien
CHARRA Frédéric
DURIEUX Bruno
FAYARD Marie
MARCELOT Stéphane
CHANAL Gilbert
DUCHAMP Stéphanie
FILIOL Aurélien
MOUNIER Hugo
SABATIER Antoine
COURBON Frédéric
CAULLET Vincent
VARENNES Maurice
CHANAL Cloé
LIRAT Pierre
MASSON Régis
COLLET Suzon
MUNCK Paul

RAVEL Didier

COURIR EN EMBLA Vétérant 1

Jogging Club Veranne
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Jogging Club Veranne
Indépendant
TRYssingeaux
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
TRYssingeaux
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Vétérant 2
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 3
Vétérant 2
Senior
Vétérant 3
Vétérant 1
Senior
Cadet
Senior
Senior
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Junior
Espoir
Vétérant 3
Junior
Senior

Vétérant 1

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

01:12:15

01:12:17

01:12:42

01:12:45

01:13:05

01:13:26

01:13:32

01:13:45

01:13:48

01:14:13

01:14:25

01:14:53

01:14:59

01:15:02

01:15:05

01:15:21

01:15:25

01:15:27

01:15:34

01:16:21

01:16:28

01:16:31

01:16:42

01:16:44

01:16:55

09,14Km/h

09,13Km/h

09,08Km/h

09,07Km/h

09,03Km/h

08,99Km/h

08,98Km/h

08,95Km/h

08,94Km/h

08,89Km/h

08,87Km/h

08,81Km/h

08,80Km/h

08,80Km/h

08,79Km/h

08,76Km/h

08,75Km/h

08,75Km/h

08,73Km/h

08,64Km/h

08,63Km/h

08,63Km/h

08,61Km/h

08,60Km/h

08,58Km/h



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

BRILLOUX Elise
SOUVIGNET Philippe
MOULIN Marion
SABY Johan
MORVAN Caroline
LIABEUF Alois
JALADE Fred
ARNAUD Damien
IMBERT Sébastien
TORRES David
GILLET Lolita
VIDAL Thierry
BONGIRAUD Elodie
DEVIDAL Eva
CHESNIER Laurent
ARNAUD Séverine
MALATRAY Laure
BLEU André
JERONIMO Christophe
BEAL Véronique
EYRAUD Jérome
BERNARD Monique
WITHNELL Anais
LIMOUSIN Nicolas

RAYMOND Pierre

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

ATOUSPORTS

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
BSH

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Senior

Vétérant 2

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 2

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 2

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 3

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

01:17:15

01:17:44

01:17:47

01:17:51

01:17:57

01:18:09

01:18:14

01:18:18

01:18:28

01:18:31

01:18:34

01:18:41

01:18:47

01:18:50

01:19:02

01:19:08

01:19:15

01:19:21

01:19:26

01:19:30

01:19:34

01:19:37

01:19:47

01:19:55

01:20:01

08,54Km/h

08,49Km/h

08,48Km/h

08,48Km/h

08,47Km/h

08,45Km/h

08,44Km/h

08,43Km/h

08,41Km/h

08,41Km/h

08,40Km/h

08,39Km/h

08,38Km/h

08,37Km/h

08,35Km/h

08,34Km/h

08,33Km/h

08,32Km/h

08,31Km/h

08,30Km/h

08,30Km/h

08,29Km/h

08,27Km/h

08,26Km/h

08,25Km/h



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

LEGAT Christian
CHARTIER Patrice
BENARD Kevin
ROMEAS Vincent
MOULIN Sylvain
DUPORTAL Olivier
SOUBEYRAND Michel
DELABRE Anthony
BALEYDIER Cecicle
LAGREVOL Michel
MEALLET Thomas
MARTIN Michel
ROBIN Sandy
SEYVE Hervé
PAVAUD Julien
RANCON Michel
JOUVE Jean-Luc
BONCHE Capucine
CHEVALIER Mireille
FAHIM Y oussef
ROME Antoine
DROGO Richard
VOLLE Charles
SOUVIGNHEC Thierry

POUYET Stéphane

Indépendant

Team Bautan

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Team mouflard

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

ATHLE TENCE

Indépendant

Indépendant

Vétérant 3

Vétérant 2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 3

Vétérant 2

Junior

COURIR EN EMBLA Vétérant 1

Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

COURIR EN EMBLA Vétérant 3

Indépendant

Indépendant

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

01:20:18

01:20:21

01:20:30

01:20:38

01:20:47

01:20:50

01:21:32

01:21:47

01:21:50

01:21:53

01:21:58

01:22:00

01:22:05

01:22:10

01:22:14

01:22:25

01:22:43

01:22:51

01:22:58

01:23:01

01:23:14

01:23:24

01:23:50

01:23:53

01:23:56

08,22Km/h

08,21Km/h

08,20Km/h

08,18Km/h

08,17Km/h

08,16Km/h

08,09Km/h

08,07Km/h

08,07Km/h

08,06Km/h

08,05Km/h

08,05Km/h

08,04Km/h

08,03Km/h

08,03Km/h

08,01Km/h

07,98Km/h

07,97Km/h

07,96Km/h

07,95Km/h

07,93Km/h

07,91Km/h

07,87Km/h

07,87Km/h

07,86Km/h



150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

VERRON Patrice
MINOT Maxime
DELOLME Patrick
BADIOU Daniel
ANSART Mickael
MADEIRA Jacinto
DEGEMARD Lucie
FABRIS Ludovic
REY Stéphanie
FABRE Christophe
ANJARRY Frédéric
GUILLOT Patrick
PEPIER Yann
CHARTIER Sandrine
TRIVIS Eleonore
KNOTE Virginie
LARGERON Vincent
BOZZI Elodie
TOURON Ariane
ROMEAS Lionel
PERRETON Joseph
GOYARD Mathias
JAOUEN David

FOURNEL Aurélie

FERRATON Stéphanie

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 2

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 2

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Vétérant 1

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

01:23:59

01:24:17

01:24:25

01:24:28

01:24:33

01:24:49

01:24:53

01:24:57

01:24:59

01:25:03

01:25:06

01:25:10

01:25:13

01:25:22

01:25:37

01:25:40

01:25:45

01:25:52

01:26:00

01:26:06

01:26:19

01:26:25

01:26:42

01:26:58

01:27:01

07,86Km/h

07,83Km/h

07,82Km/h

07,81Km/h

07,81Km/h

07,78Km/h

07,78Km/h

07,77Km/h

07,77Km/h

07,76Km/h

07,76Km/h

07,75Km/h

07,74Km/h

07,73Km/h

07,71Km/h

07,70Km/h

07,70Km/h

07,69Km/h

07,68Km/h

07,66Km/h

07,65Km/h

07,64Km/h

07,61Km/h

07,59Km/h

07,58Km/h



175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

FERRATON Franck
MASSE Angélique
SALICE Francois
MIZZON-JAOUEN Maud
SCHAFFO Armelle
TEYSSONNEYRE Marie
GIBERT Olivier

PETIT Betty

ROILETTE Jacques
TEYSSIER Marion
LAURENT Géraldine
RODRIGUEZ Anais
JAMET Emeline

DOS SANTOS Jean
LESKO Sandra

CUNMA Alexandre
ROINSON Honorine
PERRETON Blari

SABY Stéphane
CASODWELL Viviane
DI PAOLO Frédérique
FOREST André
GAUTIER Marlene
VACHET GACHET Héléne

BRUN Celia

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 2

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 3

Senior

Vétérant 2

Junior

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

01:27:04

01:27:38

01:27:47

01:27:59

01:28:22

01:28:35

01:28:40

01:28:42

01:29:21

01:29:28

01:30:06

01:30:19

01:30:37

01:30:58

01:31:05

01:31:15

01:31:24

01:31:26

01:31:46

01:31:50

01:31:56

01:31:59

01:32:05

01:32:11

01:32:16

07,58Km/h

07,53Km/h

07,52Km/h

07,50Km/h

07,47Km/h

07,45Km/h

07,44Km/h

07,44Km/h

07,39Km/h

07,38Km/h

07,33Km/h

07,31Km/h

07,28Km/h

07,25Km/h

07,25Km/h

07,23Km/h

07,22Km/h

07,22Km/h

07,19Km/h

07,19Km/h

07,18Km/h

07,17Km/h

07,17Km/h

07,16Km/h

07,15Km/h



200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

GRIGNON Adeline
POIZAT Perrine
TERRASSE Gaylord
FLUTTAZ Valérie
MORVAN Patrick
VEROTS Frédéric
FABRE Florence
AEGERTER Marlene
FAURE Justine
FERRIOL Sabine
GRANGE Vanessa
CELLE Nadine
DELAIGUE Angélique
MERLE Sandrine
SAGNARD Jérome
BOUTIN Frédéric
JURINE Nathalie
TEYSSIER Florence
SABATIER Quentin
DHERVILLY Nathalie
REY Sandra
GARNIER Isabelle
BOYER Jérome
PERRIN Stéphanie

KUFERT Christelle

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

ACS MONISTROL

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétérant 2
Vétérant 3
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 2
Vétérant 1
Senior
Vétérant 1
Senior
Vétérant 2
Senior
Vétérant 1
Senior
Vétérant 1
Senior
Vétérant 1
Espoir
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Vétérant 1
Senior
Senior

Senior

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

01:32:23

01:32:45

01:32:47

01:32:50

01:32:52

01:32:54

01:33:45

01:33:47

01:33:54

01:34:03

01:34:07

01:34:09

01:34:10

01:34:35

01:34:59

01:35:02

01:35:32

01:35:35

01:36:01

01:36:48

01:37:36

01:37:39

01:37:50

01:38:05

01:38:15

07,14Km/h

07,12Km/h

07,11Km/h

07,11Km/h

07,11Km/h

07,10Km/h

07,04Km/h

07,04Km/h

07,03Km/h

07,02Km/h

07,01Km/h

07,01Km/h

07,01Km/h

06,98Km/h

06,95Km/h

06,95Km/h

06,91Km/h

06,90Km/h

06,87Km/h

06,82Km/h

06,76Km/h

06,76Km/h

06,75Km/h

06,73Km/h

06,72Km/h



225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

SABATIER Margaux
GUIBERT Cindy
CHANON Elodie
ROCHETTE Céline
NENCI Géraldine
STASKIEWICZ Marinette
GAILLARDON Sarah
PIERQUIN Christine
LEONE-AIGNIER Fabien
BISACIA Antonio
MOREAU Valerie
VALHORGUE Colette
CHARDON Nicolas
CHARDON Marilyn
MOULIN Annie
BERGER Estelle
FOUVET Marie-France
GINEYS-JANUEL Hélene
GUERIN Serge

GUERIN Elise

NURIT Pascal

NURIT Héléne
MASSEBEUF Christine
TRIVEL Audrey

PERRIER Bérengére

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Velay Athlé
Indépendant

Indépendant

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Cadet

Vétérant 2

Senior

Vétérant 2

LES FOULEES DE S1Vétérant 1

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
ASMSE

Indépendant

Vétérant 2

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 2

Vétérant 1

COURIR EN EMBLA Vétérant 3

Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant
Indépendant

Indépendant

Vétérant 1

Vétérant 1

Junior

Senior

Senior

Vétérant 1

Senior

Senior

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Homme

Femme

Femme

Femme

Femme

01:38:17

01:38:22

01:38:26

01:38:28

01:38:34

01:39:10

01:40:12

01:41:54

01:44:23

01:44:25

01:44:27

01:44:33

01:44:38

01:44:41

01:45:45

01:46:14

01:46:17

01:46:20

01:46:56

01:46:58

01:47:11

01:47:13

01:47:46

02:13:34

02:13:37

06,71Km/h

06,71Km/h

06,71Km/h

06,70Km/h

06,70Km/h

06,66Km/h

06,59Km/h

06,48Km/h

06,32Km/h

06,32Km/h

06,32Km/h

06,31Km/h

06,31Km/h

06,30Km/h

06,24Km/h

06,21Km/h

06,21Km/h

06,21Km/h

06,17Km/h

06,17Km/h

06,16Km/h

06,16Km/h

06,12Km/h

04,94Km/h

04,94Km/h



